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Saturday, 20 October 2018

DNZ National Skills 2018
West Wave

Auckland

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.1.3

Ava Bhimy (2009) -- Diving Waitakere  1

101A 0 1.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 49.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 75.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.5   30.0 30.00 105.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 126.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Average award: Best award: 9.708.305.0Total DD:

Siena Bhimy (2008) -- Diving Waitakere  2

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 48.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0   26.0 26.00 74.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 101.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 125.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.808.405.0Total DD:

Kyle Breedt (2007) -- North Harbour Diving  3=

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.5   27.5 27.50 49.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   24.5 24.50 73.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 95.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.5   27.5 27.50 123.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Average award: Best award: 9.108.145.0Total DD:

Olivia Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving  3=

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5   27.0 27.00 52.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 74.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   23.5 23.50 98.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 123.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Average award: Best award: 9.008.145.0Total DD:

Flynn Macgill-Brown (2007) -- Diving Otakou  5

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0   24.5 24.50 47.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.5   22.5 22.50 70.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.5   26.0 26.00 96.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   23.5 23.50 119.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.507.985.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ivy Roodt (2009) -- Diving Waitakere  6

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 48.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 71.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.0   25.5 25.50 96.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 119.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.607.925.0Total DD:

Erica Paltridge (2008) -- Diving Waitakere / Diving Waitakere  7

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 43.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 67.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 91.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5   26.0 26.00 117.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.507.785.0Total DD:

Tuini Allen (2010) -- North Harbour Diving  8

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 38.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0   28.0 28.00 66.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 88.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.5 10.0 10.0 8.5 9.5   28.0 28.00 116.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Average award: Best award: 9.307.725.0Total DD:

Madeleine Christiansen (2008) -- Diving Waitakere / Diving Waitakere  9

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 10.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 44.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 67.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 90.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 114.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.507.665.0Total DD:

Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving  10

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 37.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 61.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 10.0 7.5   26.5 26.50 88.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 6.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 113.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.807.505.0Total DD:

Sascha Reis-Fleiser (2009) -- North Harbour Diving  11

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 43.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 66.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 89.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 112.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.007.545.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Nina Girard de Soucanton (2009) -- North Harbour Diving  12

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 44.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 66.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 86.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 109.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.507.325.0Total DD:

Kate Compton (2009) -- North Harbour Diving  13

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 6.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 37.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 63.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 84.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5   22.5 22.50 106.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.607.125.0Total DD:

Nathan Ng (2008) -- Diving Waitakere  14

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 38.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 61.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 82.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5   22.5 22.50 104.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.606.985.0Total DD:

Kaylee Wuthrich (2010) -- North Harbour Diving  15

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 38.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 60.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 82.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 104.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.306.945.0Total DD:

Zelma Le Cordier (2009) -- Waikato Diving  16

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 39.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 59.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 79.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 103.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.806.885.0Total DD:

Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008) -- Diving Waitakere  17

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 36.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 55.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0   22.0 22.00 77.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 96.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.606.525.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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